
 
 

Every care is taken to avoid any cross contamination from allergens during preparation. We do however work in a kitchen that processes allergenic ingredients and we do not have a specific 

allergen free zone or dedicated fryers. We are not a nut free establishment and nuts form part of our menus and are offered freely throughout the restaurant and bars. If you have any 

specific allergies or concerns, please let us know and we’ll do our best to help. VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. We are very 

grateful for any feedback. 

 

 

Children’s Menu 
 

Starters  
Loaf, Churned Butter 9 

 

Crudites & Homemade Hummus 8 

 

Tomato Soup, Brioche Croutons 9  

 

Mains 
Macaroni Pasta 11 

San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Parmesan Cheese 

 

Crispy Chicken 13 

Skin On Fries, Petit Pois 

 

Cheeseburger 16 

American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Fries 

 

Battered Haddock 13 

Served with Skin On Fries & Mushy Peas 

 
 

Sides 
Steamed Broccoli 5 

Chips 5 

Petit Pois 5  

 
Desserts 

Chocolate & Vanilla Sundae (Contains Nuts) 7 
Chocolate Sauce, Brownie, Mascarpone Chantilly 

 

Cookie Skillet & Vanilla Ice Cream 6 

 

Union Gelato & Sorbets (per scoop) 4 

A daily selection 
 

 
 


